Customer Value
Proposition
7390 E-Z FORM™
EPDM-P HOSE
The 7390 E-Z Form EPDM-P Hose from
the Hose Products Division is the newest
member of the E-Z Form hose family.
Similar to the rest of the family, the 7390

(MPa)
Weight
(lbs/ft) (kg/m)
Vacuum
Rating
(in HG)  (kPa)
Series
Cplg
Rec
Std
Pack
Qty
(ft)
Pkg
Type
7390-1250100-BLYL 1.25 31.8 1.70 44.3 1.25 31.8 150 1,03 0.50 0.75 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
7390-1500100-BLYL 1.50 38.1 1.90 50.5 1.50 38.1 150 1,03 0.58 0.86 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
7390-2000100-BLYL 2.00 50.8 2.50 65.0 2.00 50.8 150 1,03 0.96 1.43 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
7390-3000100-BLYL 3.00 76.2 3.50 90.5 3.00 76.2 150 1,03 1.51 2.25 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
7390-1250100-RLYL 1.25 31.8 1.70 44.3 1.25 31.8 150 1,03 0.50 0.75 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
7390-1500100-RLYL 1.50 38.1 1.90 50.5 1.50 38.1 150 1,03 0.58 0.86 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
7390-2000100-RLYL 2.00 50.8 2.50 65.0 2.00 50.8 150 1,03 0.96 1.43 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
7390-3000100-RLYL 3.00 76.2 3.50 90.5 3.00 76.2 150 1,03 1.51 2.25 29 98 N/A 100 Coils
Hg
Complementing Products
Series 7395 features a tube that is resistant to coolant mixtures, the helical
wires provides full suction/vacuum capability and a path to conduct a